SLC0032
Weatherization Measures and Improvement
Services

McCullough Heating & Air

IConditioning
JAustin, TX

[Weatherization Management

Group

Dallas, TX

Climate Mechanical, Inc.

lAustin, TX

JAirTech Energy Systems, Inc.

lAustin, TX

Go Green Squads

lAustin, TX

aldez Remodeling &

eatherization, Inc. (WBE)

JAustin, TX

Guthrie Real Property

Construction

Management (MBE) *

Austin, TX

K. Simon Construction, Inc. *

Austin, TX

Quality Living Services, Inc **

Austin, TX

Efficient Green Collar
Operations, LLC***

[Austin, TX

Combined Years Staff Experience:
0-1 Yr =1 point 1-2 Yr = 2 points
3-4 Yr = 3 points 5+ Yr =5 points

Residential Assessments Performed:
0-75 = 2 points 76-100 = 4 points
101-150 = 6 points 151-200 = 8 points
201+ = 15 points

15

15

15

Multifamily complex type Assessments Performed:
0-25 = 2 points 26-75 = 4 points

76-100 = 6 points 101-150 = 8 points

151+ = 10 points

10

Number of years conducting blower door testing:
0-1 Yr =2 point 1-2 Yr = 4 points
3-4 Yr = 6 points 5+ Yr = 10 points

10

10

10

10

10

10

Number of years conducting duct blaster testing:
0-1 Yr =2 point 1-2 Yr = 4 points
3-4 Yr = 6 points 5+ Yr = 10 points

10

10

10

10

10

10

Number of years using audit software:
0-1 Yr =2 point 1-2 Yr = 4 points
3-4 Yr = 6 points 5+ Yr = 10 points

Number of years performing weatherization related
work:

0-1 Yr =2 point 1-2 Yr = 4 points

3-4 Yr = 6 points 5+ Yr = 10 points

10

10

10

10

10

10

Number of years conducting combustion evaluations:
0-1 Yr =2 point 1-2 Yr = 4 points
3-4 Yr = 6 points 5+ Yr = 10 points

10

10

10

10

10

10

Additional Certifications or licenses related to
weatherization, building construction, building science,
mechanical, plumbing, electrical

1 point for each, with max of 10 points

10

List of training related to weatherization, building
construction, building science, mechanical, plumbing,
electrical within past 5 years

1 point for each, with max of 10 points

TOTAL

84

78

74

74

68

66

* Non-Responsive, did not provide minimum required number of references or completed weatherization homes/residences.

** Non-Responsive, did not submit compliance plan.

***Non-Compliant, did not meet the WBE goal or provide good faith effort documentation.




